W2637A, W2638A and W2639A
LPDDR BGA Probes for Logic
Analyzers and Oscilloscopes
Data sheet
The W2637A, W2638A and W2639A
LPDDR BGA probes provide signal
accessibility and probing of embedded
memory designs directly at the ball grid

analyzer cable
E5826A 46-channel single-ended ZIF probe for x32 LPDDR DRAM BGA probe, connect to logic analyzer cable
Logic Analyzer Ordering Information
Table 1 Electrical characteristics
Operating Transfer Rate W2637A + E5384/E5826 : 255 Mb/s
W2638A + E5384/E5826 : 255 Mb/s
W2637A + W2639A          :500 Mb/s
W2638A + W2639A          :500 Mb/s
Bandwidth (3 dB) W2637A + E5384/E5826 : 510 MHz
W2638A + E5384/E5826 : 510 MHz
W2637A + W2639A          : 1.5 GHz
W2638A + W2639A          : 1.5 GHz
Rise time W2637A + E5384/E5826 : 686 ps
W2638A + E5384/E5826 : 686 ps
W2637A + W2639A          : 233 ps
W2638A + W2639A          : 233 ps
Input Impedance W2637A + W2639A          : 200 Ω
W2638A + W2639A          : 200 Ω
Electrical Characteristics
The following is the typical electrical characteristics of the LPDDR BGA probes.
10
Related Literature
Publication Title Publication Type Publication Number
Agilent W2637A, W2638A and W2639A LPDDR BGA Probe Manual W2637-97000
Agilent Technologies 16900 Series Logic Analysis System Data sheet 5989-0420EN
Agilent Technologies Infiniium DSO90000 Series Oscilloscopes and InfiniiMax
Series Probes
Data sheet 5989-7819EN
Agilent Technologies U7233A DDR1 and LPDDR1 Compliance Test Application for
Infiniium Series Oscilloscope
Data sheet 5989-7366EN
Agilent Technologies N5413A DDR2 Compliance Test Application for Infiniium
Series Oscilloscope
Data sheet 5989-3195EN
Agilent Technologies U7231A DDR3 Compliance Test Application for Infiniium
Series Oscilloscope
Data sheet 5989-7243ED
A Time-Saving Method for Analyzing Signal Integrity in DDR Memory Buses Application note 5989-6664EN
Product Description
90000 Series Oscilloscope
91304A 13 GHz 4 channels 20 GSa/s Infiniium oscilloscope
91204A 12 GHz 4 channels 20 GSa/s Infiniium oscilloscope